GLOBAL CONTACT SHEET

COUNRTY
ARGENTINA
AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
CAMBODIA
CANADA
CHILE

CHINA
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

FINLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
HONG KONG
INDIA
IRELAND
ITALY
MEXICO
NETHERLANDS
SINGAPORE
SPAIN
SWEDEN
TAIWAN

THAILAND

TRAVELING
EMPLOYEES AND
EXPATS (TO BE USED
WHEN THE COUNTRY
IS NOT LISTED)

UK
UNITED STATES

VIETNAM

LifeWorks

EAP Toll-free Number

0800-6 66-3211 (toll free)

0800-281-297

0800-753-20 (toll free)

855-23-965-717

1-844-880-9137

800-914-280 (toll free)

800-810-6605

+1-829-200-2050
+1-829-946-0798

0800-917-311 (toll free)

0805-080-744 (toll free)

0800-183-0926

800-906-181 (toll free)

000-800-100-4150 (toll free)

1-800-938-072(toll free)

800-783-611

800-681-6967 (toll free)

0800-0222336 (toll free)

+65-31589951

900-839-199 (toll free)

020-889-811 (toll free)

00801-14-7233 (toll free)

+66-210-56-169

+905-886-3605

0808-101-0948(toll free)

(800)788-8630

1800-1798

EAP Local Number

54-11-5 219-2934

32-78-48-67-50

56-44-205-3211

400-650-6605

+1-8887510463
(Landline only)

358-75-3257747

33-9-70-01-97-33

852-5803-3890

91-22-7127-9187

+353-15881158

52-55-8526-4655

31-85-064-3396

34-518-88-03-35

46-10-884-87-29

886-2-7737-4430

+44-1418461606

WOLVERINE ‘W

worldwide

Web Username

WWWArg

WWWAus

WWWBel

WWWVie

WWWCan

WWWChile

WWWChina

WWWDR

WWWFin

WWWFra

WWWGer

WWWHK

WWWInd

WWWiIre

WWWita

WWWMex

WWWNet

WWWSin

WWWSpa

WWWSwe

WWWTai

WWWTha

WWWExp

WWWUK

Wolverine

WWWVie

Web Password
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ENCOMPASS...

An AllOne Health Compans.




